Performance Cruising Inc.
7364 Edgewood Road
Annapolis, Maryland 21403
Phone: 410.626.2720
www.performancecruising.com

2010 Gemini 105Mc Retail Price List

Item
Gemini 105Mc Catamaran

Upholstery
Special Upholstery (excluding Leather)

Rigging & Sails

Sail Cover & Lazy Jacks

Stackpack

Screecher Sail with Bow Track and Roller Furling

Deck Gear

Bow Seats (2)
Dinghy Davits
Solar Panel
Cockpit Hammock
Anchor Kit

Interior Equipment

Window Blinds in Saloon

Saloon Conversion to Double Berth

Fans in Cabin & Salon (Each Fan) Specify #. required
Extra 12V Outlets (each outlet) Specify # required
Reading Lights (Each Light) Specify # required

Hi-Fi & Electronics

VHF RayMarine 55 US Channels with DSC
Radio/CD Player + 2 Loudspeakers in Saloon
Cockpit Speakers Recess Mount into Canopy

Launching and Delivery Options

Factory Launching and Rigging, Commissioning and Customer Handover
Post Delivery Preparation (Preparation of the boat after delivery either by truck or capt:

Truck Loading (Requires Post Delivery Preparation)
Delivery Cost

FABRIC SELECTION:
ADDITIONAL CUSTOM OPTIONS

NOTES:

1. Base price FOB Annapolis MD. 2. Any required duties, taxes and rigging are not included. 3. Prices on
this sheet are effective as of 11/12/2009 4. Prices and Equipment subject to change.

Ordered By:

Approved By:

Performance é LCruising

Gemini 105Mc Catamaran

Price

$162,500

$408

$495
$1,096
$6,900

$426
$2,500
$1,980
$1,431

$488

$728
$785
$150
$150
$194

$794
$573
$550

$3,495

$2,875

$2,300
TBC

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Subtotal

Date:

-
:

Date:

Subtotal

$162,500

[ 1

$162,500



