Performance Cruising Inc. 7364 Edgewood Road Annapolis, Maryland 21403 Phone: 410.626.2720 www.performancecruising.com



Gemini 105Mc Catamaran

2010 Gemini 105Mc Retail Price List

Item	Price	Qty	Subtotal
Gemini 105Mc Catamaran	\$162,500	1	\$162,500
Upholstery			
Special Upholstery (excluding Leather)	\$408		
Rigging & Sails	****		
Sail Cover & Lazy Jacks Stackpack	\$495 \$1,096		
Screecher Sail with Bow Track and Roller Furling	\$6,900		
Deck Gear			
Bow Seats (2)	\$426		
Dinghy Davits	\$2,500		
Solar Panel Cockpit Hammock	\$1,980 \$1,431		
Anchor Kit	\$1,431 \$488		
Interior Equipment			
Window Blinds in Saloon	\$728		
Saloon Conversion to Double Berth	\$785		
Fans in Cabin & Salon (Each Fan) Specify #. required	\$150		
Extra 12V Outlets (each outlet) Specify # required	\$150		
Reading Lights (Each Light) Specify # required	\$194		
Hi-Fi & Electronics			
VHF RayMarine 55 US Channels with DSC	\$794		
Radio/CD Player + 2 Loudspeakers in Saloon	\$573 \$550		
Cockpit Speakers Recess Mount into Canopy	\$550		
Launching and Delivery Options			
Factory Launching and Rigging, Commissioning and Customer Handover	\$3,495		
Post Delivery Preparation (Preparation of the boat after delivery either by truck or Truck Loading (Requires Post Delivery Preparation)	*capt: <b>\$2,875</b> <b>\$2,300</b>		
Delivery Cost	TBC		
Delivery Cook	150		
FABRIC SELECTION:			
ADDITIONAL CUSTOM OPTIONS			
	\$0 \$0	$\vdash$	
	\$0 \$0		
	<b>\$0</b>		
	<b>\$0</b>		
	Subtatal		\$160.500
	Subtotal		\$162,500
NOTES: 1. Base price FOB Annapolis MD. 2. Any required duties, taxes and rigging are not	tingludad ? Prices en		
this sheet are effective as of 11/12/2009 4. Prices and Equipment subject to ch			
Ordered By:	Date:		
Annual Pro-	Pater		
Approved By:	Date:	-	